Series Efficient Scraping Self-cleaning Filter
DFX
Micro Meter(μm)
ParticlefiltrationUltrafiltration
Microfiltration
Relative
Size of
Common

series, large filter area and easy operation. It is
the ideal protection strainer for the DFX filter.
HOW TO ORDER A DFX FILTER
5 Wet Part Material
A 304
D 316L
E CS(Q235-B)
6 Custom-made(Multi)
default, Standard Design, No custom-made
EX Ex-Proof Design
FP Internal Food Grade Polish
JK Jacket Design
HB Heavy Duty Scraping Blade
3 Inlet and Outlet Size
40 DN40
50 DN50
65 DN65
80 DN80
100 DN100
125 DN125
150 DN150
4 Design Pressure Class
P10 1.0MPa(Standard Design)
P16 1.6MPa
Higher Design Pressure Available
2 Inet and Outlet Standard
F Flange, HG20592-2009 (DIN compatible)
A Flange, HG20615-2009 (ANSI B16.5 compatible)
1 DFX Filter Main Code
DFX11 DFX11
DFX22 DFX22
DFX34 DFX34
DFX75 DFX75
DFX100 DFX100
DFX136 DFX136
■ Filter Ordering Code Example: DFX100F125P10AEX
■ DFX Filter Complete Ordering Code Example: DFX100F125P10AEX-X100A100-DX501-PF5A-ORGX100V
2 Filter Element End Cap Material
A 304
D 316L
3 Filtration Degree(μm)
125 125
150 150
200 200
250 250
300 300
400 400
500 500
3 Filtration Degree(μm)
50 50
75 75
100 100
1 Filter Element main type
X11 filter element for DFX11
X22 filter element for DFX22
X34 filter element for DFX34
X75 filter element for DFX75
X100 filter element for DFX100
X136 filter element for DFX136
1 2 3
X100 A 100
■ Fitler Element Ordering Code Example: X100A100
4 Wet Part Material
A 304
C 316
E WCB
1 Valve Type
P Pneumatic Valve (Standard)
3 Discharge Nozzle Size
4 DN40
5 DN50
2 Valve Connection Standard
F Flange, HG20592-2009 (DIN compatible)